
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/19/21 to 08/27/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/19/21 to 08/27/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/19/21 to 08/27/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1742.4375 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5715.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.58% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.89%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3081.1563 / $ 

259.3665
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2835.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 176.83% / 14.89%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

49.61%

Gross Profit $ 5795.3281 Total Trades 50

Gross Loss ($ 4052.8906) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 2.776 Winning Rate 34.00%

Profit Factor 1.430 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.350 / 0.284

Avg Winning Trade 340.9017 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (122.8149) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 34.8488 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 2389.0430 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 280.0078) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 3298.4375 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5715.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.09% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.89%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1586.4375 / $ 

233.2693
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2835.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 48.10% / 7.07%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

49.61%

Gross Profit $ 5285.2109 Total Trades 32

Gross Loss ($ 1986.7734) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 3.888 Winning Rate 40.63%

Profit Factor 2.660 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.202 / 0.986

Avg Winning Trade 406.5547 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (104.5670) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 103.0762 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2389.0430 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 265.2813) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 1556.0625) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5715.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.51%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.89%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2071.1563 / $ 

495.2313
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2835.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (133.10%) / (31.83%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

49.61%

Gross Profit $ 510.0820 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 2066.1445) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 0.864 Winning Rate 22.22%

Profit Factor 0.247 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.047 / (0.586)

Avg Winning Trade 127.5205 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (147.5818) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 86.4479) Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 345.3398 Avg Winning Bars 6

Largest Losing Trade ($ 280.0078) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/23/2021 06:30 Buy 15141.7500 08/23/2021 08:07 15261.9521 2389.0430 2389.0430 97

2 08/23/2021 08:30 Buy 15279.7500 08/23/2021 09:15 15304.5000 479.9883 2869.0313 45

3 08/23/2021 09:26 Buy 15310.2500 08/23/2021 09:37 15309.5439 (29.1211) 2839.9102 11

4 08/23/2021 09:42 Buy 15313.0000 08/23/2021 09:49 15308.5000 (105.0039) 2734.9063 7

5 08/23/2021 09:56 Buy 15315.7500 08/23/2021 10:16 15317.9844 29.6875 2764.5938 20

6 08/23/2021 10:35 Sell 15309.0000 08/23/2021 10:41 15310.0000 (35.0000) 2729.5938 6

7 08/23/2021 11:18 Buy 15322.5000 08/23/2021 11:45 15323.3271 1.5430 2731.1367 27

8 08/23/2021 11:46 Buy 15328.2500 08/23/2021 12:01 15328.8115 (3.7813) 2727.3555 15

9 08/23/2021 12:03 Buy 15333.0000 08/23/2021 12:08 15328.7500 (100.0117) 2627.3438 5

10 08/23/2021 12:29 Sell 15320.7500 08/23/2021 12:32 15324.2090 (84.1797) 2543.1641 3

11 08/24/2021 06:40 Sell 15330.2500 08/24/2021 07:02 15343.5000 (280.0078) 2263.1563 22

12 08/24/2021 07:15 Buy 15355.7500 08/24/2021 07:47 15366.0957 191.9141 2455.0703 32

13 08/24/2021 08:26 Sell 15346.0000 08/24/2021 08:45 15347.9082 (53.1719) 2401.8984 19

14 08/24/2021 08:46 Sell 15339.2500 08/24/2021 08:52 15347.0000 (169.9922) 2231.9063 6

15 08/24/2021 09:03 Buy 15352.0000 08/24/2021 09:15 15351.3945 (27.1094) 2204.7969 12

16 08/24/2021 09:35 Sell 15338.2500 08/24/2021 09:46 15342.0557 (91.0977) 2113.6992 11

17 08/24/2021 10:14 Sell 15339.7500 08/24/2021 10:35 15346.0000 (140.0117) 1973.6875 21

18 08/24/2021 10:46 Buy 15348.0000 08/24/2021 10:59 15347.2500 (30.0000) 1943.6875 13

19 08/24/2021 11:17 Buy 15351.2500 08/24/2021 11:38 15351.6689 (6.6211) 1937.0664 21

20 08/24/2021 11:49 Buy 15356.5000 08/24/2021 12:34 15364.4902 144.8008 2081.8672 45

21 08/25/2021 06:31 Buy 15381.2500 08/25/2021 06:50 15372.0117 (199.7578) 1882.1094 19

22 08/25/2021 07:27 Sell 15361.5000 08/25/2021 07:55 15355.3789 107.4375 1989.5469 28

23 08/25/2021 08:22 Sell 15350.2500 08/25/2021 08:29 15360.5000 (219.9844) 1769.5625 7

24 08/25/2021 08:42 Buy 15362.2500 08/25/2021 08:59 15353.5000 (190.0000) 1579.5625 17

25 08/25/2021 09:13 Sell 15345.2500 08/25/2021 09:24 15353.0010 (170.0195) 1409.5430 11

26 08/25/2021 09:55 Buy 15361.5000 08/25/2021 10:05 15361.2813 (19.3867) 1390.1563 10

27 08/25/2021 10:55 Sell 15348.7500 08/25/2021 11:05 15356.0000 (160.0000) 1230.1563 10

28 08/25/2021 11:12 Buy 15361.2500 08/25/2021 11:16 15353.2500 (175.0000) 1055.1563 4

29 08/25/2021 11:27 Sell 15352.2500 08/25/2021 11:30 15358.1045 (132.0898) 923.0664 3

30 08/25/2021 12:00 Buy 15366.7500 08/25/2021 12:04 15361.9365 (111.2734) 811.7930 4

31 08/25/2021 12:26 Buy 15363.7500 08/25/2021 12:39 15370.0000 109.9883 921.7813 13

32 08/26/2021 06:37 Buy 15344.0000 08/26/2021 06:58 15341.7129 (60.7422) 861.0391 21

33 08/26/2021 07:04 Buy 15356.0000 08/26/2021 07:16 15343.4863 (265.2813) 595.7578 12

34 08/26/2021 08:27 Buy 15316.7500 08/26/2021 08:31 15307.2500 (205.0078) 390.7500 4

35 08/26/2021 08:56 Buy 15319.7500 08/26/2021 09:30 15336.2549 315.0977 705.8477 34

36 08/26/2021 09:36 Buy 15345.2500 08/26/2021 09:40 15335.0000 (220.0039) 485.8438 4

37 08/26/2021 10:05 Sell 15326.0000 08/26/2021 10:33 15324.2031 20.9375 506.7813 28

38 08/26/2021 11:02 Sell 15320.0000 08/26/2021 11:29 15317.4307 36.3867 543.1680 27

39 08/26/2021 11:42 Sell 15307.5000 08/26/2021 12:18 15289.4824 345.3398 888.5078 36

40 08/27/2021 06:38 Sell 15304.0000 08/27/2021 06:45 15314.7813 (230.6328) 657.8750 7

41 08/27/2021 06:49 Sell 15303.2500 08/27/2021 07:00 15313.4961 (219.9219) 437.9531 11

42 08/27/2021 07:07 Buy 15352.2500 08/27/2021 07:25 15398.7500 914.9844 1352.9375 18

43 08/27/2021 07:48 Buy 15390.2500 08/27/2021 08:05 15397.7500 135.0000 1487.9375 17

44 08/27/2021 08:39 Buy 15398.7500 08/27/2021 09:11 15407.9082 168.1641 1656.1016 32

45 08/27/2021 09:38 Buy 15413.0000 08/27/2021 09:52 15406.7500 (140.0078) 1516.0938 14

46 08/27/2021 09:55 Buy 15412.2500 08/27/2021 10:45 15432.5000 390.0000 1906.0938 50

47 08/27/2021 10:47 Buy 15434.7500 08/27/2021 10:51 15432.0000 (70.0000) 1836.0938 4

48 08/27/2021 11:15 Sell 15422.7500 08/27/2021 11:27 15426.0000 (80.0000) 1756.0938 12

49 08/27/2021 11:48 Buy 15432.5000 08/27/2021 12:03 15431.8164 (28.6719) 1727.4219 15

50 08/27/2021 12:04 Buy 15436.2500 08/27/2021 12:29 15437.7500 15.0156 1742.4375 25
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